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    2020 SMRI LEADERSHIP     (post version for members, 1 JAN 2020)  
 
President *** 
             Mr. Scott Rouze 

Enbridge 
5400 Westheimer Court 
Houston, TX 77056,  USA 
Phone:  +1  713-989-3208  
e-mail:  scott.rouze@enbridge.com 

 
 

Vice President (Research Committee Chair)***  
             Mr. Dieter Brückner 

IfG Institut Für Gebirgsmechanik GmbH   
Friederikenstraße 60 
04279 Leipzig, Germany 
Phone:  +49 341-33600-223 
Email:  dieter.brueckner@ifg-leipzig.de 

 
 

Secretary-Treasurer (Tech Class Chair) *** 
  Mr. Eric Busch 

Lonquist & Co., LLC 
1001 McKinney, Suite 1650 
Houston, Texas, 77002  USA 
Phone:  +1 832-216-0785 

                Email:  eric@lonquist.com 
 
 

2020 Program Chair 
 Dr. Andreas Reitze 

SOCON Sonar Control Kavernenvermessung GmbH 
Windmühlenstr. 41  
31180 Giesen OT Emmerke, Germany 
Phone: +49  5121 99819-28 
Email:  reitze@socon.com 

 
 

2021 Program Chair 
                Mr. Dan Noack 
                PAA Natural Gas Storage, LLC 
                333 Clay Street, Suite 1500 
                Houston, TX 77002, United States 
                Phone:  +1 (713) 646-4462 
                e-mail:  ddnoack@pnglp.com 
 
 

Past President  
                Mr. Patrick de Laguérie 

Geostock 
2 rue des Martinets 
CS 70030 
92569 Rueil Malmaison,  Cedex,  France 
Phone  +33 1-47-08 73 65 
e-mail:  patrick.delaguerie@geostock.fr 

 
***= one of 3 Executive Committee members 2020 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Executive Director, <staff> 
 Mr. John Nadeau,  SMRI                             
             PLEASE NOTE NEW, 2020 SMRI OFFICE: 
  679 Plank Road 
 Clifton Park, NY  12065,  USA 
                Phone:  +1  518-348-6995 
 Fax:  +1  518-348-6966 
 E-mail:  JNadeau@solutionmining.org  
 
 

European Coordinator,  <staff> 
  Mr. René Schneider,  SMRI 
  Baumschulenallee 16 
                30625 Hannover, Germany 
 Phone:  +49  511 542817-73 
                 E-mail:  rschneider@solutionmining.org 
  
 

Manager of Conferences and Education,    
 Ms. Dawn Langlinais,  SMRI  <staff> 
  20 Sullivan Ridge Way 
 Townsend, MT 59644,  USA 
                Phone:  +1 918-914-2499 
 Fax:  +1 888-843-3995 
 E-mail:  dawnL@solutionmining.org 
 
  

Research Coordinator, <staff> 
 Dr. Fritz Wilke, SMRI  
                Lindenbogen 5  
                D-26123 Oldenburg, Germany 

Phone:  +49  171 4965049  
E-mail:  fwilke@solutionmining.org 

 
<staff> = part time SMRI staff 

 
 
PAYMENTS and INVOICES: 
  MAIL TO:   Solution Mining Research Institute, Inc. 
                     Accounting  
                     PO Box 187  
                     (please do NOT add street address) 
                     Clarks Summit, PA  18411-0187  USA  
                 
                e-mail: accounting@solutionmining.org  

  Federal tax ID 36-2590076 
  PAY PAL to smri@solutionmining.org 
  Phone Credit card payments +1 570 563 1140  

(Phone is Cawley, Johnson & Sanders accounting, please 
ask for Amy,  Barb, or Celeste and state “for SMRI” matters) 


	2020 SMRI LEADERSHIP     (post version for members, 1 JAN 2020)

